
CONFERENCES 

VISIONS OF 
RESPONSIBLE 
INNOVATION
5 OCTOBER

Mark Wood Lígia Lopes José M. Möller

10:00

ITALY CHILE MEXICO

10:20

10:40

11:00

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

Introduction and Moderator: Elena Formia, Erik Ciravegna
PROJECTS AND STRATEGIES FOR CONSCIOUS 
DESIGN: BETWEEN ACADEMIA AND PRACTICE
Lígia Lopes
TOWARDS AN ENGAGED EDUCATION FOR FUTURE 
DESIGNERS
Mark Wood
FROM A LOCAL STORE PROBLEM TO THE GLOBAL 
WASTE SOLUTION
José Manuel Möller

Moderator: Valentina Gianfrate and Roberto Iñiguez
DISCUSSION PANEL
Lígia Lopes, Mark Wood and José M. Möller

Link zoom: https://zoom.us/j/94959459083


