## VISIONS OF RESPONSIBLE INNOVATION

5 OCTOBER









Mark Wood

Lígia Lopes

José M. Möller

## **CONFERENCES**

ITALY	CHILE	MEXICO	Link zoom: https://zoom.us/j/94959459083
17:00	12:00	10:00	Introduction and Moderator: Elena Formia, Erik Ciravegna
			PROJECTS AND STRATEGIES FOR CONSCIOUS DESIGN: BETWEEN ACADEMIA AND PRACTICE Lígia Lopes
17:20	12:20	10:20	TOWARDS AN ENGAGED EDUCATION FOR FUTURE DESIGNERS Mark Wood
17:40	12:40	10:40	FROM A LOCAL STORE PROBLEM TO THE GLOBAL WASTE SOLUTION José Manuel Möller
18:00	13:00	11:00	Moderator: Valentina Gianfrate and Roberto Iñiguez
			DISCUSSION PANEL Lígia Lopes, Mark Wood and José M. Möller













